## S.R.M INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

## TURKA-TISOR, KHATIMA ROAD, SITARGANJ (U.S. NAGAR), UTTARAKHAND - 262405

## > PTA Member's List:-

S. No.	Name	Designation	Address
1	Mrs. Neeru Singh	School Principal	Sitarganj
2	Mrs. Jagjeet Kaur	Teacher Representative	Deennagar
3	Mrs. Guneet Kaur	Teacher Representative	Sitarganj
4	Mr. Lavi Arora	Teacher Representative	Sitarganj
5	Mr. Aman Jain	Teacher Representative	Khatima
6	Mrs. Suman	Parent Representative	Sidcul, Sitarganj
7	Mr. Rakesh Kumar	Parent Representative	Sitarganj
8	Mr. Sukhdev Singh	Parent Representative	Sisaikhera
9	Mr. Umesh Singhal	Parent Representative	Sitarganj

S.R.M. International School

Sitarganj (U.S.Nagar) UK

Chairm/an

S.R.M. International School

Sitarganj (U.S.Nagar) UK